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Join a tour with Trade Travel



NORFOLK ISLAND
SCENIC EXPERIENCE

Mon 18 Mar - Mon 25 Mar 2024
Fri 13 Sep - Fri 20 Sep 2024

Australian Departures

MELB INTERNATIONAL FLOWER & GARDEN SHOW
Mon 18 Mar - Sat 23 Mar 2024

MURRAY PRINCESS ANZAC HERITAGE CRUISE
BAROSSA & ADEALIDE

7 Days / 6 Nights
Mon 22 Apr - Sun 28 Apr 2024

SOUTH AUSTRALIA & VICTORIA
ADELAIDE TO THE GREAT OCEAN ROAD

11 Days / 10 Nights
Mon 06 May - Thu 16 May 2024

CAPRICORN COAST
DISCOVERY

6 Days / 5 Nights
Sun 07 Jul - Fri 12 Jul 2024

CAPRICORN COAST, THE TOWN OF 1770,
HERVEY BAY & NOOSA

10 Days / 9 Nights
Mon 19 Aug - Wed 28 Aug 2024

MELBOURNE CUP SHORT BREAK
Sat 02 Nov - Thu 07 Nov 2024

VIVID SYDNEY LIGHT & MUSIC SPECTACULAR
Fri 31 May - Mon 03 Jun 2024

SYDNEY INCL. CHICAGO MUSICAL & VIVID
Mon 10 Jun - Thu 13 Jun 2024

KANGAROO ISLAND & MURRAY PRINCESS
“HOT AUGUST NIGHT” MUSIC CRUISE

8 Days / 7 Nights
Mon 19 Aug - Mon 26 Aug 2024

SUNSHINE COAST
GETAWAY

 7 Days / 6 Nights
Sun 25 Aug - Sat 31 Aug 2024

A BIG WEEK OUTBACK
IN LONGREACH & WINTON

6 Days / 5 Nights
Wed 28 Aug - Mon 02 Sep 2024

Starlight’s Cruise
Experience

https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/norfolk-island-experience18mar
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/norfolk-island-experience-13sep24
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/melbourne-extravaganza
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/murray-princess-anzac-cruise
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/south-australia-and-victoria
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/capricorn-coast-discovery
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/capricorn-coast-the-town-of-1770-hervey-bay-noosa
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/melbourne-cup-short-break
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/vivid-sydney
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/sydney-break-including-chicago-musical-and-vivid
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/murray-princess-music-cruise
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/sunshine-coast-getaway
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/a-big-week-outback-in-longreach-winton


Australian Departures

DARWIN TO BROOME
WITH GHAN RAIL OPTION - PRE TOUR

 13 Days / 12 Nights
 Fri 06 Sep - Wed 18 Sep 2024

ULURU & OUTBACK EXPLORER
SYDNEY - ALICE - AYERS ROCK

11 Days / 10 Nights
Thu 12 Sep - Sat 22 Sep 2024

CAIRNS TO CAPE YORK
FAR NORTH QLD ADVENTURE

11 Days / 10 Nights
Fri 13 Sep - Mon 23 Sep 2024

WA WEST COAST DISCOVERY
BROOME - PERTH
20 Days / 19 Nights

Sat 14 Sep - Thu 03 Oct 2024

SOUTH WESTERN AUSTRALIA EXPLORER
WITH INDIAN PACIFIC RAIL OPTION

 13 Days / 12 Nights
Tue 17 Sep - Sun 29 Sep 2024

SILVER CITY, HISTORIC RIVERPORTS, 
ANCIENT LANDSCAPES

9 Days / 8 Nights
Mon 23 Sep - Tue 01 Oct 2024

THE TOP END & LEGENDARY
GHAN EXPEDITION RAIL JOURNEY

 10 Days / 9 Nights
Mon 23 Sep - Wed 02 Oct 2024

KING & FLINDERS ISLAND
GOURMET DELIGHTS & RUGGED BEAUTY

8 Days / 7 Nights
Mon 07 Oct - Mon 14 Oct 2024

ULTIMATE TASMANIA
DISCOVERY

13 Days / 12 Nights
Mon 14 Oct - Sat 26 Oct 2024

FLINDERS, ARKAROOLA
& BAROSSA VALLEY

10 Days / 9 Nights
Thur 24 Oct - Sat 02 Nov 2024

Credit: Tourism Tropical North Queensland

https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/darwin-broome-with-ghan-rail-option
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/darwin-broome-with-ghan-rail-option
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/uluru-outback-explorer
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/cairns-to-cape-york-far-north-qld-adventure
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/wa-west-coast-discovery
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/south-western-australia-explorer
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/silver-city-historic-riverports-ancient-landscapes
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/top-end-ghan-rail-journey
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/king-and-flinders-islands-oct24
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/ultimate-tasmania-discovery-14oct
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/australia-group-tours/flinders-arkaroola-barossa-valley


SABAH NORTH BORNEO 
INCLUDING SANDAKAN MEMORIAL DAY SERVICE

 11 Days / 10 Nights
Sat 10 Aug - Wed 21 Aug 2024

International Departures

SRI LANKA
PEARL OF THE INDIAN OCEAN

Tue 11 Jun - Mon 24 Jun 2024
Tue 08 Oct - Mon 21 Oct 2024

VIETNAM & CAMBODIA
INCLUDING 7 NIGHT MEKONG RIVER CRUISE

To join a tour or receive more information contact our friendly team on 1800 034 439
email: bookings@tradetravel.com or visit www.tradetravel.com.au
Tours and dates are correct at time of printing.

OUR COOK ISLANDS PARADISE
9 Days / 8 Nights - With Aitutaki Island

Sun 18 Aug - Mon 26 Aug 2024
7 Days / 6 Nights

Tue 22 Oct - Mon 28 Oct 2024

Gold Probus Partner

NZ NORTH & SOUTH ISLANDS
CELEBRATING 50 YEARS OF NEW ZEALAND PROBUS

14 Days / 13 Nights
Sat 19 Oct - Fri 01 Nov 2024

14 Days / 13 Nights
Wed 30 Oct - Tue 12 Nov 2024

TREASURES OF TURKEY & GREECE
WITH 4 NIGHTS CRUISING THE GREEK ISLANDS

15 Days / 14 Nights
Tue 08 Oct - Tue 22 Oct 2024

EXOTIC MAURITIUS 
INDIAN OCEAN PARADISE

 11 Days / 10 Nights
Sun 28 Apr - Wed 08 May 2024

NEW ZEALAND
SOUTH ISLAND

11 Days / 10 Nights
Fri 11 Oct - Mon 21 Oct 2024

https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/sabah-north-borneo
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/sri-lanka-pearl-of-the-indian-ocean-2
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/sri-lanka-pearl-of-the-indian-ocean-2
mailto:bookings@tradetravel.com
http://www.tradetravel.com.au/
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/cook-islands-paradise
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/cook-islands-paradise-2
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/vietnam-cambodia
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/new-zealand-anniversary-tour
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/treasures-of-turkey-greece
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/mauritius-28apr24
https://www.tradetravel.com.au/international-group-tours/new-zealand-south-island

